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Women / 9 / Junior 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lailah Danzy113
Pride Gymnastics

9.725 9.275 9.5009.300 37.800
1 7T 8 3T 1 

1 

Greta Krob105
IGN

9.325 9.475 9.0259.700 37.525
10 3 1 20T 2 

2 

Sophia Chavez115
WCC

9.275 9.650 9.5259.000 37.450
13 1 16T 1T 3 

3 

Greta Stowell126
Olympus

9.200 9.125 9.5009.450 37.275
17 13 3T 3T 4 

4 

Aaliyah Oglesby125
Precision - CA

9.350 9.350 9.1259.425 37.250
6T 6 5T 19 5 

5 

Maliha Tressel104
Twin City Twisters

9.400 9.425 9.3009.100 37.225
4 4 14T 14 6T

6T

Si Qi Gundrum124
Salto

9.250 9.150 9.4009.425 37.225
14 12 5T 9T 6T

6T

Remi Fusilero101
Twisters - CA

9.125 9.575 9.5258.800 37.025
20T 2 21 1T 8 

8 

Taylor Noble110
All American-UT

9.225 8.800 9.4009.525 36.950
15T 21 2 9T 9 

9 

Joe Berelc108
GO USA

9.025 9.250 9.4759.125 36.875
23T 9 11T 6T 10 

10 

Cashlin Hood114
WCC

9.125 9.275 9.0009.450 36.850
20T 7T 3T 22T 11 

11 

Kaira Nguyen118
Pearland Elite

9.225 8.750 9.4759.125 36.575
15T 22 11T 6T 12 

12 

Lillian Tyson111
Lake City Twisters

9.475 9.025 9.4258.625 36.550
2 15 24 8 13 

13 

Arden Kershaw107
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.050 8.950 9.2759.200 36.475
22 18 10 15 14 

14 

Abby Schmitz112
Pride Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 9.0008.875 36.400
11T 10T 19 22T 15 

15 

Cora Burke127
Olympus

9.175 9.000 9.3758.775 36.325
18T 16T 22T 11T 16 

16 

Jordyn Daniels102
WOGA

9.350 8.575 9.1759.100 36.200
6T 25 14T 18 17 

17 

Lyla Brewer106
IGN

9.375 8.300 9.0259.400 36.100
5 26T 7 20T 18 

18 

Paislee Bell116
WCC

8.500 9.225 9.5008.825 36.050
27 10T 20 3T 19 

19 

Jurzie Blu Cromartie119
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.875 8.5759.125 36.025
3 19T 11T 28 20 

20 

Kiara Jordan103
Dynamo

9.350 8.650 9.2008.575 35.775
6T 23T 25 17 21 

21 

Kennedy Emerling129
Arizona Sunrays

9.300 8.875 9.3508.175 35.700
11T 19T 27 13 22T

22T

Aaliyah Campos117
East Bay Gym

8.900 9.100 8.7009.000 35.700
26 14 16T 26T 22T

22T

Jenna Mathews123
Kurt Thomas Gym

8.950 8.650 9.2508.775 35.625
25 23T 22T 16 24 

24 

Sarai Geering109
Eagles

9.350 9.400 8.7007.950 35.400
6T 5 29 26T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Drew Eddy121
TKG

9.175 8.200 8.7259.275 35.375
18T 28 9 25 26 

26 

Ava Consoli120
Pearland Elite

8.300 9.000 8.9508.900 35.150
28 16T 18 24 27 

27 

Whitney Steldt122
TNT - WI

9.025 8.300 9.3758.075 34.775
23T 26T 28 11T 28 

28 

Ava Jen128
Arizona Sunrays

0.000 8.050 8.4008.525 24.975
29 29 26 29 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Junior 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Shea Wittenberg215
WCC

9.600 9.650 9.6259.475 38.350
2 2 5 4 1 

1 

Maddison Chesley204
Dynamo

9.275 9.675 9.6009.525 38.075
11T 1 3 5T 2 

2 

Brooke Reingold209
GO USA

9.450 9.125 9.5759.600 37.750
7 11T 1 7 3 

3 

Harper Haralson216
WCC

9.550 9.125 9.4759.550 37.700
3T 11T 2 9 4 

4 

Tyler Turner227
Airborne GTC

9.675 9.550 9.6008.700 37.525
1 3 21 5T 5 

5 

Reese Koser226
SCEGA

9.275 9.400 9.6509.125 37.450
11T 4 13 2T 6T

6T

Avri Ramos222
AIM ATHLETICS

9.400 9.250 9.4259.375 37.450
9 10 8 12T 6T

6T

Tatum Keen203
WOGA

9.475 8.825 9.7009.300 37.300
6 18 10 1 8 

8 

Ari Espinoza224
Wildfire

9.250 9.375 9.3759.275 37.275
13T 5T 11 16 9 

9 

Sienna Blankenship221
Gold Medal-MO

9.150 9.050 9.5259.450 37.175
18T 14T 6 8 10 

10 

Lucy Stephenson212
Texas Best

9.550 9.375 9.4008.825 37.150
3T 5T 20 14T 11 

11 

Matayia Hixson225
Chows

9.050 9.300 9.4509.325 37.125
22 8 9 10T 12 

12 

Ashlyn Tejeda201
Sokol Elite

9.250 9.100 9.2009.500 37.050
13T 13 4 20 13 

13 

Kendall Torrens220
Empire

9.250 8.700 9.6509.425 37.025
13T 22T 7 2T 14 

14 

Lily Font207
US Gold

9.425 8.900 9.4009.225 36.950
8 17 12 14T 15 

15 

Angelisa Forrand223
AIM ATHLETICS

9.075 9.325 9.3259.000 36.725
21 7 16 18T 16 

16 

Mali Walters214
JAG Gymnastics

9.100 9.000 9.3508.850 36.300
20 16 19 17 17 

17 

Camille Rindlisbacher202
WOGA

9.325 8.650 9.4508.650 36.075
10 24T 22T 10T 18 

18 

Morgan Hellbusch217
Legacy Gymnastics

9.525 8.400 9.1758.875 35.975
5 27 18 21 19 

19 

Karina Au211
Top Flight

8.925 9.050 9.3258.650 35.950
25 14T 22T 18T 20 

20 

Kiley Enochs218
Pearland Elite

9.150 8.800 8.9259.050 35.925
18T 19 14 26 21 

21 

Claire Downing208
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.000 8.550 9.0509.025 35.625
23T 26 15 23 22 

22 

Aubrie Pearson205
Twin City Twisters

8.750 8.775 9.0008.925 35.450
27 20 17 24 23 

23 

Megan Schmieding210
Midwest Twisters-WI

9.250 8.725 9.1258.100 35.200
13T 21 27 22 24 

24 

Aster Jones206
Westside

9.000 8.700 8.8508.325 34.875
23T 22T 25 27 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Simmons219
TKG

8.875 9.275 8.4508.200 34.800
26 9 26 28 26 

26 

Lydia Scheuermann228
Arizona Sunrays

8.675 7.900 9.4258.500 34.500
28 28 24 12T 27 

27 

Elizabeth Karsky213
Western Edge Gym

9.225 8.650 8.9756.375 33.225
17 24T 28 25 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Junior 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Frechette304
Twin City Twisters

9.425 9.525 9.5509.525 38.025
6T 5T 2 1 1 

1 

Jordyn Johnson307
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.650 9.625 9.4009.300 37.975
1T 2 5T 6 2 

2 

Jada Kim308
GO USA

9.650 9.425 9.2509.500 37.825
1T 11T 3 11T 3 

3 

Olivia Choi323
Ascend

9.050 9.425 9.2759.550 37.300
15T 11T 1 9T 4 

4 

Celeste Harris302
Gymcats

9.450 9.425 9.4758.925 37.275
5 11T 15 3 5T

5T

Ronnie Amey328
Airborne GTC

9.425 9.475 9.4258.950 37.275
6T 9 14 5 5T

5T

Oaklie Deputy327
Olympus

8.675 9.700 9.2759.475 37.125
22 1 4 9T 7 

7 

Regan Bacciocco325
Salto

9.125 9.525 9.1759.150 36.975
12T 5T 9T 16T 8 

8 

Ella Glade309
All American-UT

9.125 9.175 9.3259.300 36.925
12T 19 5T 8 9 

9 

Erin Bacciocco326
Salto

9.225 9.575 9.3508.700 36.850
10 3 19 7 10 

10 

Peyton Lofton313
WCC

9.525 9.225 9.2508.800 36.800
3T 18 16T 11T 11 

11 

Shania McIver312
WCC

9.525 9.525 9.1758.525 36.750
3T 5T 23 16T 12 

12 

Lucy Elliott319
AIM ATHLETICS

9.375 9.375 9.4508.450 36.650
8 16 25T 4 13 

13 

Abby Steeley303
GAGE

9.025 9.425 9.0009.175 36.625
17 11T 8 20 14 

14 

Aliyah Joseph320
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.000 8.800 9.2259.275 36.300
18T 23 7 14 15 

15 

Cailyn Havecker306
Team Central

9.100 9.125 9.2508.675 36.150
14 20 20T 11T 16 

16 

Natalie Siljander310
Azarian

8.250 9.550 9.5258.800 36.125
26 4 16T 2 17 

17 

Megan Pawola322
Gymfinity

9.050 8.750 9.2009.000 36.000
15T 24 12 15 18 

18 

Jersee Shortway315
Success

8.650 9.275 8.7759.050 35.750
23 17 11 25 19 

19 

Kaitlyn Cohen316
TKG

9.175 9.450 8.6508.400 35.675
11 10 27 26 20 

20 

Jayke Krueger311
Nebraska Twisters

9.000 8.700 9.1508.750 35.600
18T 26 18 18 21 

21 

Aubrey Korst314
Velocity

8.950 8.725 8.9258.975 35.575
20 25 13 22 22 

22 

Abbey Gardner321
Arizona Dynamics

8.600 9.400 8.8758.675 35.550
25 15 20T 23 23 

23 

Bailey Mahoney317
Sapphire

9.325 9.500 8.3258.325 35.475
9 8 28 28 24 

24 

Choyce Chambers329
American Gym-CA

8.625 8.900 8.5008.450 34.475
24 22 25T 27 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Molnar305
Billings Gym

8.825 7.550 8.9508.575 33.900
21 27 22 21 26 

26 

Kayden Preikschat324
5280 South

0.000 9.025 9.0758.475 26.575
27T 21 24 19 27 

27 

Gaby Salazar318
Olympia Hills

0.000 0.000 8.8509.150 18.000
27T 28 9T 24 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Junior 4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira Lebovitz430
Airborne GTC

9.550 9.475 9.2009.450 37.675
2T 6T 3 14 1 

1 

Adelle Speck423
Browns

9.125 9.250 9.7259.550 37.650
23T 13 1 1 2 

2 

Lucy Murillo422
Metropolitan

9.500 9.450 9.3759.225 37.550
4T 8T 8 8 3 

3 

Reagan Mesina403
WOGA

9.175 9.575 9.2259.425 37.400
21 3T 4 13 4 

4 

Laynie Lee404
Dynamo

9.200 9.600 8.9759.525 37.300
18T 2 2 21T 5 

5 

Lorelei Necessary429
SCEGA

9.200 9.100 9.5759.325 37.200
18T 15T 5 4 6 

6 

Ella Zeiher427
Classic Gymnastics

9.325 9.450 9.1009.200 37.075
14 8T 9T 19 7 

7 

Kelsey Banks406
Beaumont Gym

9.250 9.575 9.6508.575 37.050
15T 3T 22 2 8 

8 

Ashytn Conley417
Empire

9.150 8.900 9.6009.275 36.925
22 21T 6T 3 9 

9 

Camdyn Foster407
US Gold

9.100 9.475 9.1759.100 36.850
25 6T 11 15 10 

10 

Bella Santiago418
NWK SPORTS

9.475 9.275 9.1508.900 36.800
6T 11T 17 16T 11 

11 

Sydney Johnson413
Legacy Gymnastics

9.250 9.100 9.3009.075 36.725
15T 15T 12T 10T 12 

12 

Lindsey Potyraj401
WOGA

9.125 9.000 9.5008.975 36.600
23T 18T 15 7 13 

13 

Lily Caranci408
Colorado Gym 

9.400 9.400 8.5009.275 36.575
9T 10 6T 26 14 

14 

Brooke Spencer424
Chows

9.475 9.550 8.2259.200 36.450
6T 5 9T 29 15 

15 

Molly Vandelune426
Triad

9.400 8.950 9.2758.725 36.350
9T 20 20 12 16 

16 

Liberty Andrews405
GAGE

9.575 8.225 9.3259.075 36.200
1 28 12T 9 17 

17 

Alexis Vasquez409
Capital Cedar Park

9.350 8.750 9.1508.825 36.075
12T 24 19 16T 18 

18 

Andie Buzanis421
Texas Dreams

9.350 8.650 9.0758.950 36.025
12T 25 16 20 19 

19 

Savannah Kamau419
Wildfire

9.550 9.000 8.4758.875 35.900
2T 18T 18 27 20T

20T

Shayley Planas402
WOGA

9.425 9.025 8.4009.050 35.900
8 17 14 28 20T

20T

Kaylee Edwards416
Pearland Elite

9.250 8.900 9.3008.375 35.825
15T 21T 24 10T 22 

22 

Sophia Berger428
Classic Gymnastics

8.925 9.275 8.9758.600 35.775
26T 11T 21 21T 23 

23 

Olivia Sawyer420
Texas Dreams

8.925 8.300 9.5258.425 35.175
26T 27 23 5T 24 

24 

Sage Coe414
V-Force

9.500 8.425 9.1508.050 35.125
4T 26 28 16T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Arangorin415
East Bay Gym

9.375 9.175 8.5507.850 34.950
11 14 29 25 26 

26 

Lyla Briggs425
Diamond Academy

9.200 7.900 9.5258.300 34.925
18T 29 25 5T 27 

27 

Lorelai Faucett412
Amplify

8.875 8.825 8.9758.200 34.875
28 23 26 21T 28 

28 

Kayla Joe411
Phoenix Gymnastics

8.200 9.625 8.7758.175 34.775
29 1 27 24 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Junior 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Shea Orlando508
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.475 9.600 9.8008.950 37.825
7 2 14 1 1T

1T

Emilie Chandler505
GAGE

9.575 9.525 9.4259.300 37.825
4 7T 5 4T 1T

1T

Anaya Drayton513
WCC

9.550 9.550 9.6758.975 37.750
5 5T 12T 2 3 

3 

Arianna Ostrum515
Russell

9.125 9.325 9.4259.550 37.425
20T 13 1 4T 4 

4 

Saidat Omilabu509
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.600 9.550 9.3508.750 37.250
1T 5T 19 9T 5 

5 

Sevana Kasparian511
GO USA

9.600 9.750 9.3508.450 37.150
1* 1 24 9T 6T

6T

Hailee Bowen527
All American-SD

9.600 9.100 9.3009.150 37.150
1* 17 6 16T 6T

6T

Mali Byrd502
Gold Cup

9.275 9.575 9.4508.850 37.150
11T 3T 17 3 6T

6T

Addy Breen510
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 9.025 9.3009.425 37.000
13T 20 3 16T 9 

9 

Aubree Tolbert517
Airborne-OK

9.150 9.300 9.3259.100 36.875
19 14 7T 12T 10 

10 

Bella Delarosa518
Danik

9.500 8.900 9.2759.050 36.725
6 23 10T 19T 11T

11T

Karys Griffin504
GAGE

9.250 9.275 9.1009.100 36.725
13T 15 7T 24 11T

11T

Molly Osborne520
Wildfire

9.325 9.375 9.3758.625 36.700
8T 12 21 7T 13 

13 

Ciarra Miller507
IGN

9.275 9.525 8.9258.900 36.625
11T 7T 16 25T 14T

14T

Mira Knowlton521
Metropolitan

9.300 9.075 9.2758.975 36.625
10 18T 12T 19T 14T

14T

Ashlyn Pearson519
Wildfire

9.200 9.575 9.1258.700 36.600
16T 3T 20 23 16T

16T

Charlotte Gray512
GO USA

9.225 9.450 9.3258.600 36.600
15 9 22 12T 16T

16T

Chelsea Deeb506
Westside

9.200 9.425 9.4008.425 36.450
16T 10T 25T 6 18 

18 

Simone Worick525
Solid Rock

9.125 9.075 9.3508.775 36.325
20T 18T 18 9T 19 

19 

Anderson Kim526
Wallers GymJam

8.825 8.650 9.3259.450 36.250
27 26 2 12T 20 

20 

Mara Gruber528
Flips MN

9.075 9.425 9.3008.425 36.225
23 10T 25T 16T 21 

21 

Jordyn Castillo516
Cascade Elite West

9.325 8.625 9.1759.050 36.175
8T 27 10T 22 22 

22 

Lindsey Ngo501
EGA

8.875 8.975 8.9259.350 36.125
26 21 4 25T 23 

23 

Kaila Natividad514
Flight School

9.025 8.750 9.3258.925 36.025
24 24 15 12T 24 

24 

Brooklyn Dietrich503
WOGA

9.125 9.125 8.5759.075 35.900
20T 16 9 27 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Fichiera522
Arizona Dynamics

9.200 8.725 9.3758.525 35.825
16T 25 23 7T 26 

26 

Addison Ward523
Chows

8.775 8.950 9.2508.325 35.300
28 22 27 21 27 

27 

Kaylie San524
The Athletic Edge

9.000 8.125 8.1258.150 33.400
25 28 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Junior 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooke Stevens617
Empire

9.600 9.600 9.6009.350 38.150
2 3T 2 1 1 

1 

Ava Wey628
SCEGA

9.425 9.600 9.3259.200 37.550
6T 3T 7T 13T 2 

2 

Brylea Johnson607
Twin City Twisters

9.450 9.625 9.4008.875 37.350
5 2 14 9T 3 

3 

Taylor Sanders613
Emerge Academy

9.375 9.200 9.5009.250 37.325
11 13 6 2T 4 

4 

Abigail Johnson611
Bart Conner Gym

9.425 9.050 9.3509.475 37.300
6T 18T 1 12 5 

5 

Maya Woods606
Twin City Twisters

9.225 9.400 9.4759.150 37.250
17T 7T 9 5T 6 

6 

Addison Watson603
Powersports

9.225 9.650 9.4008.900 37.175
17T 1 13 9T 7T

7T

Cobi Powell621
Northwest-MO

9.425 9.500 9.4758.775 37.175
6T 5 16 5T 7T

7T

Kaylee Cheek610
All American-UT

8.950 9.350 9.5009.325 37.125
25 9T 3T 2T 9 

9 

Lexi Richardson619
Xtreme

9.625 9.450 9.1258.700 36.900
1 6 20T 19T 10 

10 

Tianmei Dwyer626
Dynamic

9.250 9.175 9.1259.325 36.875
15T 14T 3T 19T 11 

11 

Mariel Bade612
Top Flight

9.475 9.175 9.4508.750 36.850
3T 14T 17 7T 12 

12 

Korynne Marquart602
Cypress

9.475 8.850 8.8509.300 36.475
3T 23T 5 23T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Binford608
Colorado Gym 

8.725 9.400 9.3259.000 36.450
27 7T 12 13T 14 

14 

Audrey Agnew622
Triad

9.175 9.275 9.1258.800 36.375
19T 12 15 19T 15 

15 

Maria-Sofia Lundy609
Aerial Athletics

9.050 9.025 9.2009.075 36.350
23 20T 10T 16T 16 

16 

JJ Gonzalez629
Victory Gymanstics

9.425 8.175 9.5009.200 36.300
6T 26 7T 2T 17 

17 

Kaden Weatherly615
Denton Gym

9.150 9.350 9.1758.575 36.250
21T 9T 22 18 18 

18 

Yasmeen Habbachi616
West Coast Elite

9.400 8.700 9.3758.725 36.200
10 25 18T 11 19 

19 

Sera Sanchez623
HITS-HI

8.850 9.325 9.2258.725 36.125
26 11 18T 15 20 

20 

Summer Logas618
Gold Medal-AZ

9.250 9.025 9.4508.125 35.850
15T 20T 27 7T 21 

21 

Natasha Konop614
Ultimate Fusion

9.150 8.950 9.1008.325 35.525
21T 22 26 22 22 

22 

Addi Pabellon601
Houston Gym Center

9.350 9.050 8.6508.375 35.425
12 18T 25 26 23T

23T

Gianna Hays605
Olympic Gymnastics

9.025 8.850 8.8508.700 35.425
24 23T 20T 23T 23T

23T

Victoria Hanson624
The Athletic Edge

9.275 9.175 8.4508.475 35.375
13T 14T 24 27 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nicole Cox625
The Athletic Edge

9.175 9.100 8.3257.550 34.150
19T 17 28 28 26 

26 

Emma Martin627
Mid-Columbia

8.300 7.450 9.2008.525 33.475
28 27 23 16T 27 

27 

Morgan Carlton604
Flips USA-NV

9.275 6.250 8.8259.075 33.425
13T 28 10T 25 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Junior 7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addisyn Hofseth721
AIM ATHLETICS

9.700 9.375 9.5009.425 38.000
1 7T 1 1 1 

1 

Ja'Leigh Lang714
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.425 9.2259.025 37.200
2 4 9 7T 2 

2 

Gianna Thompson701
San Mateo

9.400 9.400 9.0759.150 37.025
4 5T 3T 15 3 

3 

Azia Hawkins727
IGM

9.100 9.375 9.1259.275 36.875
14T 7T 2 12 4 

4 

Elizabeth Lassila705
Twin City Twisters

9.325 9.200 9.3259.000 36.850
8T 13 10T 2T 5 

5 

BraeDee Cason725
Chows

9.350 9.400 8.9009.150 36.800
5T 5T 3T 18T 6 

6 

Brylie Chamness703
Texas East Gym

9.325 9.100 9.1509.050 36.625
8T 14 8 9T 7 

7 

Lily Tisdale709
Crenshaws

9.000 9.250 9.1509.075 36.475
19 10 6T 9T 8 

8 

Shae Magley708
Black Hawk 

9.350 9.025 9.3258.750 36.450
5T 15 16T 2T 9 

9 

Alyssa Craig712
Mt West

9.150 9.225 9.1508.750 36.275
10T 11T 16T 9T 10 

10 

Zariyah Brown713
Airborne-OK

9.100 8.600 9.3259.125 36.150
14T 24 5 2T 11 

11 

Daisy Bowles724
Browns

9.075 9.600 8.3759.075 36.125
17T 2 6T 25 12 

12 

Jordan Cutler728
Wallers GymJam

8.900 8.875 9.3259.000 36.100
23 19T 10T 2T 13 

13 

Keira Mesa723
Arizona Dynamics

8.975 9.225 8.9008.975 36.075
20 11T 12 18T 14 

14 

Patience Miyashiro729
Precision - CA

9.150 9.700 8.7508.450 36.050
10T 1 23T 23 15 

15 

Alexis Vannoy707
Capital Cedar Park

9.450 8.925 8.9008.700 35.975
3 17T 20 18T 16 

16 

Chloe Herrera720
Gold Medal-AZ

9.150 8.950 9.2508.450 35.800
10T 16 23T 6 17 

17 

Jaedys Delgado702
NAAG

9.350 8.725 9.1008.600 35.775
5T 23 21 13T 18 

18 

Clara Jones715
Legacy Gymnastics

9.150 8.850 8.8508.750 35.600
10T 21 16T 21T 19 

19 

Kari McCarty726
Ascend

8.950 8.775 8.8508.775 35.350
21 22 14T 21T 20 

20 

Emily Kenna704
Nebraska Twisters

8.425 8.875 9.1008.775 35.175
25 19T 14T 13T 21 

21 

Keagan Jacoby718
United Elite

8.000 9.300 9.0008.850 35.150
28 9 13 16 22 

22 

Annabel Rackers706
Team Central

9.075 9.500 7.7758.350 34.700
17T 3 25 28 23 

23 

Chaeley Lawrence716
Velocity

8.925 8.300 8.5258.575 34.325
22 26 22 24 24 

24 

Thabela Fashu Kanu710
Jewarts Gym

8.625 8.925 8.1008.100 33.750
24 17T 28 27 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Junior 7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leila Dunlavy711
Elevate

8.150 8.350 8.9258.300 33.725
27 25 26 17 26 

26 

Madison Semler719
Texas Best

8.400 7.100 9.2258.750 33.475
26 28 16T 7T 27 

27 

Lily Call717
Avant Coeur

9.100 7.175 8.3508.275 32.900
14T 27 27 26 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Junior 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Silvers816
TKG

9.675 9.650 9.5259.375 38.225
1 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Jessica Drobick801
San Mateo

9.550 9.525 9.6009.375 38.050
4 3T 3T 3 2 

2 

Riley Jenkins817
TKG

9.600 9.525 9.6509.050 37.825
2 3T 12 1T 3 

3 

Chloe Womeldorph819
Empire

9.325 8.950 9.6509.450 37.375
9 21 1 1T 4 

4 

Memphis Strait803
Flips Texas

9.575 9.450 9.2509.025 37.300
3 5T 13T 12T 5 

5 

Londyn Ingram811
Austin Elite

9.125 9.225 9.3509.325 37.025
14T 13 5T 8 6 

6 

Ahnna Kalmes807
Twin City Twisters

9.075 9.300 9.3259.275 36.975
17 10T 7T 9T 7 

7 

Mikayla Balcom804
Olympica Gymnastics

9.000 9.550 9.3259.025 36.900
19T 2 13T 9T 8 

8 

Sydney Holtz825
Classic Gymnastics

9.000 9.400 9.2759.125 36.800
19T 8 9T 11 9 

9 

Gabby Koehler824
Classic Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 8.6759.275 36.750
8 5T 7T 28 10 

10 

Erin Makhanian818
West Coast Elite

9.000 8.750 9.5009.325 36.575
19T 23 5T 5 11 

11 

Sanai Horne809
Crenshaws

9.375 8.975 9.1509.000 36.500
7 19T 15 18T 12 

12 

Lucy White810
Crenshaws

9.250 9.375 8.7009.125 36.450
10 9 9T 27 13 

13 

Hannah Crawford820
Danik

8.925 9.250 9.2008.950 36.325
24 12 17 14 14 

14 

Rose Boon828
Wallers GymJam

8.975 8.450 9.4259.400 36.250
23 27 2 6 15 

15 

Elise Ritzenthaler808
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.475 8.650 9.1508.925 36.200
5 25 18 18T 16 

16 

JoJo Pawlow806
SLGC

9.225 9.150 9.0258.725 36.125
11 14 20 23T 17 

17 

Jurnee Warkentien802
Desert Lights

9.450 9.425 9.1757.950 36.000
6 7 28 15T 18 

18 

Taeleigh Romick814
Mt West

9.200 9.100 9.0758.575 35.950
12 16T 21T 21T 19 

19 

Lauren Bodeen826
Denali Gymnastics

9.175 9.300 9.1758.250 35.900
13 10T 26 15T 20 

20 

Abby Rydberg812
Tobler

8.825 9.100 9.0008.850 35.775
25T 16T 19 25 21 

21 

Regina Loria-Procel815
Legacy Gymnastics

9.125 9.125 8.9508.525 35.725
14T 15 23 26 22 

22 

Nia Naba821
AIM ATHLETICS

9.025 9.000 9.0758.500 35.600
18 18 24 21T 23 

23 

Annie Murray823
Metropolitan

9.000 8.850 9.3758.325 35.550
19T 22 25 7 24 

24 

Bri Baechle827
Olympia Chesterfield

9.100 8.675 9.2507.975 35.000
16 24 27 12T 25 

25 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



2021 Level 9 Western Championships
Meet Results
May 7-9, 2021

Page: 2
Printed: 5/9/2021 9:48:49 PM

Women / 9 / Junior 8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalee Schneider805
ID Mighty Tucks

8.825 7.750 9.1259.075 34.775
25T 28 11 20 26 

26 

Miranda Keating822
Mismo

8.600 8.525 9.0258.575 34.725
27 26 21T 23T 27 

27 

Sydnie Whipple813
Mt West

0.000 8.975 9.1758.975 27.125
28 19T 16 15T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Arthur901
LaFleur's

9.475 9.375 9.3509.275 37.475
2T 5T 2T 8T 1 

1 

Zoe Hale928
Olympus

9.400 9.550 9.5008.875 37.325
6T 1 14T 3 2 

2 

Katy Hullum910
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.175 9.450 9.4259.050 37.100
14T 4 7T 5 3 

3 

Jimena Garza902
WOGA

9.050 9.500 9.2259.175 36.950
21 2 5 13T 4 

4 

Mary Lloyd911
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.100 9.5508.925 36.875
11 10 13 1 5 

5 

Halle Braaflat903
American Gold

9.400 9.375 9.2258.775 36.775
6T 5T 20 13T 6 

6 

Madisen Sorensen926
Ascend

9.450 9.050 9.5258.725 36.750
4 12 21 2 7 

7 

Sophie Garlotte924
Texas Dreams

9.025 9.475 9.1758.975 36.650
22 3 10T 17T 8T

8T

Marly Esteves920
Gold Medal-AZ

9.400 9.325 9.4008.525 36.650
6T 8 24 6T 8T

8T

Ryan Fisk919
Gold Medal-AZ

9.075 9.275 9.2509.000 36.600
20 9 9 11T 10 

10 

Finley Ryan907
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.100 9.375 9.1008.850 36.425
18T 5T 16T 20T 11 

11 

Robyn Dunne922
5280 North

9.250 8.850 9.2509.050 36.400
12 15T 7T 11T 12 

12 

Paisley Weniger915
Mt West

8.975 9.075 8.7509.450 36.250
23T 11 1 25T 13 

13 

Valentina Osorio908
Infinity Gym

9.175 8.700 9.3258.975 36.175
14T 19 10T 10 14 

14 

Reagan Terry921
Champion Gym-UT

9.150 8.275 9.4009.275 36.100
16* 22 2T 6T 15T

15T

Georgia Lassa917
TKG

9.150 8.950 9.3508.650 36.100
16* 13 22 8T 15T

15T

Addison Day-Esson925
Metropolitan

9.100 8.850 9.1758.975 36.100
18T 15T 10T 17T 15T

15T

Ava Bauman905
SLGC

9.225 8.750 8.7509.250 35.975
13 18 4 25T 18 

18 

Chloe Koo918
North Valley

9.400 8.850 8.8008.875 35.925
6T 15T 14T 23T 19 

19 

Audrey Hiatt904
SLGC

9.425 8.350 9.2258.850 35.850
5 21 16T 13T 20 

20 

Erii Yonemoto914
Azarian

8.975 8.675 8.8009.150 35.600
23T 20 6 23T 21 

21 

Hannah Milne916
TISA

8.775 8.250 9.0258.850 34.900
26 23 16T 22 22 

22 

Hannah Boyd913
Mini Hops

9.325 8.050 8.7008.800 34.875
10 26 19 27 23 

23 

Serena Klarich923
Texas Dreams

9.475 8.075 9.2008.075 34.825
2T 25 26 16 24 

24 

Payge Palmer906
Olympic Gymnastics

8.925 8.900 9.1507.250 34.225
25 14 27 19 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karis Kirkpatrick929
Arizona Sunrays

8.125 8.150 9.1008.575 33.950
28 24 23 20T 26 

26 

Anna Sonnichsen927
Mid-Columbia

8.625 6.550 8.0258.275 31.475
27 28 25 28 27 

27 

Audrey Barger909
Team Central

9.500 7.650 9.4500.000 26.600
1 27 28 4 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Bassett1013
All American-UT

9.600 9.200 9.5759.550 37.925
3 16 1 3T 1 

1 

Victoria McMillan1027
West Valley

9.650 9.375 9.5759.225 37.825
2 9 8 3T 2 

2 

Maya Zoucha1005
Omaha Gymnatics

9.525 9.075 9.6259.375 37.600
5 19T 5T 2 3 

3 

Zella Harper1028
West Valley

9.550 9.050 9.7259.200 37.525
4 22 9 1 4 

4 

McKenna Myers1011
KC ELITE

9.750 9.450 9.3008.800 37.300
1 5T 19 12 5 

5 

Reagan Sams1018
Aspire Gymnastics

8.875 9.550 9.4759.325 37.225
25T 1 7 5T 6T

6T

Ireland McGiven1021
Bare Foot

9.425 8.900 9.4009.500 37.225
9T 24 2 8T 6T

6T

Erin Taylor1016
Mt West

9.150 9.225 9.4509.400 37.225
20 14T 4 7 6T

6T

Bela Hwang1001
Desert Lights

9.350 9.525 9.2758.925 37.075
13 2 15 13T 9 

9 

Emma Lay1015
JAG Gymnastics

9.425 9.450 9.4758.675 37.025
9T 5T 22 5T 10T

10T

Sofia Medeiros1017
East Bay Gym

9.475 9.425 8.7509.375 37.025
8 7T 5T 26 10T

10T

Darby Savage1010
McCrackens

9.500 8.850 9.2009.425 36.975
6T 25 3 15T 12 

12 

Delaney Reeves1023
Byers Roseville

9.500 9.475 9.1758.750 36.900
6T 3T 20 19 13 

13 

Gabby Kraft1009
TAGS Eden Prairie

9.300 9.075 9.4009.050 36.825
15 19T 12 8T 14 

14 

Sydney Baldwin1008
Trevinos

9.200 9.075 9.2759.175 36.725
18T 19T 10 13T 15 

15 

Sophia Cross1006
Omaha Gymnatics

9.375 9.350 9.3508.500 36.575
12 10 26 11 16 

16 

Chloe Sills1003
CCGI-CA

9.250 8.800 9.3759.125 36.550
16 26 11 10 17T

17T

Ophelia Boxley1014
Premier-NE

9.325 9.000 9.2009.025 36.550
14 23 13 15T 17T

17T

Claire Tucci1024
Precision - CA

9.075 9.225 9.2008.875 36.375
22 14T 16 15T 19 

19 

Isa Highfield1007
Bartlesville Gym

8.725 9.475 9.1258.850 36.175
28 3T 17 20 20 

20 

Jamie Beatty1020
IGM

9.050 9.250 9.2008.650 36.150
23 12T 23T 15T 21 

21 

Chloe Gilbert1012
Capital Cedar Park

9.100 9.425 8.9008.650 36.075
21 7T 23T 23T 22 

22 

Caitlyn Gross1026
Arizona Sunrays

8.875 9.275 8.9008.975 36.025
25T 11 14 23T 23 

23 

Lucy Lott1002
Gold Cup

9.400 9.125 8.4008.700 35.625
11 17T 21 28 24 

24 

Grace Edney1019
GymQuarters

9.225 9.250 8.9258.175 35.575
17 12T 27 22 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Misa Decker1004
NAAG

9.200 8.000 9.1008.825 35.125
18T 27 18 21 26 

26 

Ellie Johnson1022
Salto

8.975 9.125 8.8007.450 34.350
24 17T 28 25 27 

27 

Ashlyn Ortiona1025
Colorado Aerials

8.775 7.250 8.4508.650 33.125
27 28 23T 27 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaela Copeland1128
SCEGA

9.575 9.600 9.5509.275 38.000
1 1T 7 3 1 

1 

Jayda Lewter1113
Legacy Gymnastics

9.525 9.525 9.5259.250 37.825
2T 3 8 4 2 

2 

Danika Apple1116
Air Force Gymnastics

9.525 9.500 9.3759.300 37.700
2T 4 5T 6 3 

3 

LJ Kelly1106
Westside

9.300 9.200 9.5759.450 37.525
9T 11 2 2 4 

4 

Delaney Mayer1114
Dream Xtreme

9.325 9.375 9.2259.475 37.400
8 7 1 10T 5 

5 

Olivia Heubach1102
Desert Lights

9.275 9.600 9.1509.300 37.325
11T 1T 5T 12 6 

6 

Ryenn Woods1127
SCEGA

9.000 9.350 9.4259.175 36.950
19T 8T 9 5 7 

7 

Tess Munns1110
Cache Elite

9.350 8.950 9.3009.325 36.925
7 16 3T 8 8 

8 

Cambree Moore1108
USA Gym World

8.975 9.350 9.2509.325 36.900
23 8T 3T 9 9 

9 

Emily Countryman1120
Arizona Dynamics

9.300 8.925 9.3508.800 36.375
9T 17 16T 7 10 

10 

Kaylie Kassing1105
SLGC

9.425 8.625 9.1009.000 36.150
5 20 13 13 11 

11 

Addison Jehorek1123
Solid Rock

9.000 9.125 9.0508.850 36.025
19T 13 14 18 12 

12 

Zoee Hudson1107
Colorado Gym 

8.850 8.750 9.2259.125 35.950
25 19 10 10T 13 

13 

Isabella Hoskins1121
Browns

9.275 9.450 8.7008.450 35.875
11T 5 21 24 14 

14 

Riley Gray1117
Empire

9.250 8.200 9.6008.800 35.850
13 26 16T 1 15 

15 

Tessa Koehler1112
Edmond Gymnastics

9.125 8.550 9.0759.025 35.775
16 21 12 14T 16 

16 

Madysen Diskerud1119
KAATS

9.200 9.400 8.6258.500 35.725
14 6 19 25 17T

17T

Kaylee Stoeger1101
M&M

9.375 8.800 9.0758.475 35.725
6 18 20 14T 17T

17T

Maliyah Pound1125
Jam Hops

9.100 9.050 9.0758.375 35.600
17T 14 23 14T 19T

19T

Jaden Johnson1118
Elite Xtreme

8.875 9.025 9.0258.675 35.600
24 15 18 19 19T

19T

Makayla Robinson1104
Gymcats

9.525 9.325 8.3008.275 35.425
2T 10 24 26 21 

21 

Tarra Adamson1103
Gold Cup

8.700 9.175 7.7509.075 34.700
26 12 11 27 22 

22 

Cassie McAlister1115
Denton Gym

9.000 8.400 8.8258.425 34.650
19T 23 22 23 23 

23 

Madison Downey1122
The Athletic Edge

9.100 8.425 8.9008.200 34.625
17T 22 25 21T 24 

24 

Ella Wells1126
Texas Elite

8.425 8.100 8.9008.825 34.250
27 27 15 21T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paisley Wilson1111
Edmond Gymnastics

9.175 8.250 9.0757.375 33.875
15 24T 27 14T 26 

26 

Megan Morrow1124
Dynamic

9.000 7.650 9.0008.050 33.700
19T 28 26 20 27 

27 

Dakota Kleindl1109
Emerald City

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
28 24T 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Tehrani1228
Airborne GTC

9.450 9.600 9.4509.475 37.975
6 3 2 3T 1 

1 

Margo Jackson1205
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.525 9.550 9.4008.850 37.325
3T 4 14T 6 2 

2 

Bailey Curtis1206
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.400 9.650 9.6508.550 37.250
7 2 20 1 3 

3 

Liz Sisler1213
Emerge Academy

9.125 9.675 9.1009.200 37.100
19T 1 6T 14 4 

4 

Ciera Malm1220
Danik

9.150 9.450 9.4509.025 37.075
17T 5T 11 3T 5T

5T

Kaelee Duong1208
Emerald City

9.125 9.225 9.3259.400 37.075
19T 16 3 8 5T

5T

Emma Charles1209
Premier-NE

9.525 9.425 8.7759.325 37.050
3T 8 4 19 7 

7 

Nya Samora1210
Olympus

9.225 9.400 8.7009.525 36.850
14 9T 1 22 8 

8 

Riley Schwietz1227
Flips MN

9.150 9.275 9.2509.100 36.775
17T 14 9 11T 9 

9 

Jadyn Harsh1211
Arete

9.350 9.150 9.2509.000 36.750
8T 17 12T 11T 10 

10 

Zariyah Butler1217
Edge Riverside

9.575 9.300 8.6509.150 36.675
1 12T 8 24 11 

11 

Ally Lau1226
SCEGA

9.200 8.875 9.5259.000 36.600
15T 19T 12T 2 12 

12 

Grace Heitz1218
Pinnacle

9.550 9.450 9.0758.500 36.575
2 5T 22T 15T 13 

13 

Lanae Coffee1225
Cascade Elite

9.275 9.400 8.6759.200 36.550
12T 9T 6T 23 14T

14T

Maggie Pokorny1212
LaFleur's

9.350 9.300 9.3008.600 36.550
8T 12T 19 9 14T

14T

Marissa Austene1229
Show Me Gym

9.500 8.875 8.8759.250 36.500
5 19T 5 18 16 

16 

Sarah McArthur1203
Gymcats

9.350 9.450 9.2758.175 36.250
8T 5T 24 10 17 

17 

Macie Lum1222
HITS-HI

9.075 9.325 9.2258.525 36.150
21T 11 21 13 18 

18 

Cindy Hernandez1207
All American-UT

9.025 8.900 9.0758.775 35.775
24 18 17 15T 19 

19 

Maisie Bates1201
NAAG

9.075 8.800 8.9758.825 35.675
21T 23 16 17 20 

20 

Cadence Cordova1204
WINGS

9.200 9.250 8.3758.700 35.525
15T 15 18 27 21 

21 

Camden Murphy1224
Wallers GymJam

9.300 8.500 9.4257.750 34.975
11 25 28 5 22 

22 

Katie Spell1219
Precision-TX

8.625 8.450 8.7259.050 34.850
27 26 10 21 23 

23 

Anna Porter1216
Adrenaline 

9.275 8.650 8.4758.100 34.500
12T 24 25 26 24 

24 

Grace Kiefer1215
Legacy Gymnastics

8.900 8.825 8.6258.075 34.425
26 21T 26 25 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Miranda Garcia1202
Mary Janes Gym

9.050 7.850 8.7508.500 34.150
23 28 22T 20 26 

26 

Race McManus1223
Bronco Elite

8.950 8.000 9.3757.775 34.100
25 27 27 7 27 

27 

Maya Ramkowsky1214
Axis Gym

0.000 8.825 8.3008.850 25.975
28 21T 14T 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Openshaw1328
Olympus

9.450 9.600 9.3509.425 37.825
5 1 1 5 1 

1 

Justine Leparmentier1301
San Mateo

9.550 9.150 9.5258.775 37.000
2 10 13 2 2 

2 

Jessica Reyes1309
US Acrosports

9.500 9.275 9.3258.850 36.950
4 7T 12 6 3 

3 

Avery Larsen1329
American Gym-CA

9.525 9.325 9.3008.575 36.725
3 6 18T 7T 4 

4 

Lauren Luu1327
Gym East

9.100 9.400 9.2008.950 36.650
17T 3T 8 11T 5 

5 

Sienna Blake1312
East Bay Gym

9.225 9.275 8.9509.175 36.625
15 7T 4 17T 6 

6 

Ellianna Schnieders1308
Show Me Gym

9.350 9.400 9.0508.625 36.425
6T 3* 17 15T 7T

7T

Renee Krentzel1304
McCrackens

9.300 9.400 8.7259.000 36.425
10T 3* 7 23 7T

7T

Greenlee Gowin1303
Texas East Gym

9.275 9.250 9.4508.275 36.250
12 9 23 4 9 

9 

Samantha Denny1316
GymQuarters

9.100 9.000 9.2008.875 36.175
17T 14T 11 11T 10 

10 

Belicia Hiatt1307
Colorado Gym 

9.325 8.750 8.7759.275 36.125
8T 20 2T 22 11 

11 

Victoria Kramer1319
Ascend

9.300 9.050 8.7009.050 36.100
10T 13 5T 24 12 

12 

Katherine Denny1317
GymQuarters

8.925 8.900 8.9009.275 36.000
23 16 2T 19 13 

13 

Isabella Ellwanger1314
Gold Medal-AZ

9.100 8.625 9.6508.550 35.925
17T 22 20 1 14 

14 

Autumn Adkins1313
Impact

9.050 9.125 8.8258.900 35.900
21 11 10 20T 15 

15 

Amanda Hargraves1310
Emerald City

9.600 7.700 9.4759.050 35.825
1 26T 5T 3 16 

16 

Emily Galan1315
Texas Dreams

9.250 8.650 9.3008.575 35.775
13T 21 18T 7T 17 

17 

Macie Stones1324
The Athletic Edge

9.250 8.550 9.2508.675 35.725
13T 23T 16 9T 18 

18 

Alexia Lau1302
San Mateo

8.575 9.500 9.0758.525 35.675
26 2 21 14 19 

19 

Kelly Hui1323
Gold Star

9.200 8.875 8.8258.725 35.625
16 17T 14T 20T 20 

20 

Ella Harmening1306
IGN

8.825 8.550 9.2508.925 35.550
24T 23T 9 9T 21 

21 

Camille Aljibe1318
Alamo Gymnastics

9.350 9.100 9.1507.900 35.500
6T 12 26 13 22T

22T

Mariyah Wiggins1321
HITS-HI

9.325 8.850 8.6008.725 35.500
8T 19 14T 25 22T

22T

Hailey Gau1311
Tobler

8.825 8.875 9.0508.200 34.950
24T 17T 24 15T 24 

24 

Addison Fishman1320
IGN

9.100 9.000 8.4258.325 34.850
17T 14T 22 26 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Malan1325
Bronco Elite

8.975 8.200 8.9508.075 34.200
22 25 25 17T 26 

26 

Paige Bognar1305
Team Central

0.000 7.700 0.0000.000 7.700
27 26T 27 27 27 

27 
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Women / 9 / Senior 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Wadel1407
Twin City Twisters

9.175 9.350 9.5259.275 37.325
11T 4T 3 3T 1 

1 

Shea Campbell1427
Arizona Sunrays

9.425 9.625 9.5258.475 37.050
1T 1 19 3T 2 

2 

Eleanor Stevens1409
Team Central

8.800 9.125 9.3009.375 36.600
24 11 1 8T 3 

3 

Stella Scott1405
Omaha Gymnatics

9.175 9.175 9.1009.050 36.500
11T 10 8 15 4 

4 

Ashley Viso1423
Ultimate Gym

9.125 8.675 9.6009.075 36.475
15T 18T 7 1T 5 

5 

Kaylee Reich1425
Denali Gymnastics

8.950 8.675 9.6009.225 36.450
21 18T 4 1T 6 

6 

Adelia Valenzuela1429
Synergy Gym

8.500 9.200 9.3009.350 36.350
26 9 2 8T 7 

7 

Lucy Toelcke1413
Flathead Gym

8.975 9.250 9.2758.725 36.225
20 6T 13T 11 8 

8 

Renata Martinez1418
WCC

9.225 9.400 9.0258.525 36.175
9T 3 16T 16T 9 

9 

Rheannon Stark1422
M&M

9.225 9.350 8.9008.525 36.000
9T 4T 16T 21T 10 

10 

Kira Co1404
Sokol Elite

9.150 8.425 9.4009.000 35.975
13T 24 9 5 11T

11T

Cate McDaris1417
SoCo

9.400 8.925 8.9258.725 35.975
3T 15 13T 20 11T

11T

Ashtyn Gagner1428
TAGS South

8.875 8.475 9.2009.175 35.725
23 23 6 12 13 

13 

Ashley Carroll1421
SoCal

8.775 9.050 9.3508.450 35.625
25 13T 20 6 14T

14T

Nyla Hinson1420
Success

9.075 8.875 9.1758.500 35.625
18 17 18 13 14T

14T

Brooke Murdock1411
Richardson Gym

8.100 9.425 8.8759.200 35.600
28 2 5 23 16 

16 

Maya Schroeder1414
Flathead Gym

8.275 9.250 9.3008.750 35.575
27 6T 12 8T 17 

17 

Kenna Morgan1424
HITS-HI

9.325 9.100 8.4008.650 35.475
6T 12 15 27 18 

18 

Peyton Oliver1426
North Bay

9.400 8.650 9.0258.375 35.450
3T 20 21 16T 19 

19 

Madelyn Gorman1403
Flips Texas

9.350 8.900 9.3257.775 35.350
5 16 25 7 20 

20 

Reija Lynch1401
Gold Cup

9.050 9.050 8.8508.050 35.000
19 13T 24 24 21 

21 

Alice Goldberg1415
Kokokahi

9.100 8.600 8.0508.925 34.675
17 21T 11 28 22 

22 

Madison Malesic1410
Capital Cedar Park

9.425 8.000 8.8258.300 34.550
1T 25 22 25 23 

23 

Meghan Tandy1402
CCGI-CA

9.325 9.225 8.9507.000 34.500
6T 8 28 19 24 

24 

Emily Sheneman1412
Champion - CA

9.125 8.600 9.1507.300 34.175
15T 21T 27 14 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabby Fendrich1406
Gym Northwest

8.925 7.850 8.8008.250 33.825
22 27 23 26 26 

26 

Hailey Shirley1419
Elevate

9.150 7.900 8.9007.650 33.600
13T 26 26 21T 27 

27 

Ava Ridlehoover1408
Twin City Twisters

9.325 0.000 8.9758.975 27.275
6T 28 10 18 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mikayla Wallin1506
Twin City Twisters

9.125 9.250 9.5509.200 37.125
13T 8 2 1T 1 

1 

Megan Locke1526
American Gym-CA

9.350 9.525 9.4758.675 37.025
5T 2 12 4T 2 

2 

Denzlee Knudsen1512
Cache Elite

9.450 9.325 9.2508.725 36.750
4 5T 11 12T 3 

3 

Avril Crespin1524
SCEGA

8.975 9.575 9.3008.850 36.700
20T 1 8T 9T 4 

4 

Paige Simon1513
Country Twisters

9.175 9.175 9.3508.950 36.650
12 10 5 7 5 

5 

Gillian Maxwell1510
Capital Cedar Park

8.950 9.275 9.5508.650 36.425
22T 7 13T 1T 6 

6 

Megan Childers1504
Omaha Gymnatics

9.225 9.075 9.2258.875 36.400
10T 11T 7 14 7 

7 

Bella Hamilton1509
Altius

9.000 8.975 9.1009.225 36.300
18T 14T 1 18 8 

8 

Hailey Free1503
Cypress

9.575 8.975 9.3008.350 36.200
1 14T 21T 9T 9 

9 

Emily Nelson1517
Carter's

9.550 9.325 8.6508.650 36.175
2 5T 13T 25 10 

10 

Sophie Brinker1507
Westside

8.950 9.475 9.1508.450 36.025
22T 3 17T 17 11 

11 

Hannah Lemon1514
JAG Gymnastics

9.300 8.175 9.5258.850 35.850
8 20 8T 3 12 

12 

Megan Baldemor1520
HITS-HI

8.650 9.350 9.0258.500 35.525
27 4 16 21 13 

13 

Antonia Ang1511
MTC

9.100 8.800 9.2508.350 35.500
16 16 21T 12T 14 

14 

Naomi Flores1515
Zenith

8.975 8.250 9.2008.975 35.400
20T 19 4 15T 15 

15 

Marina Casaregola1521
Barron

9.125 9.050 8.8758.225 35.275
13T 13 23 23 16 

16 

Mikaylee Pope1518
Metropolitan

9.125 9.075 9.4757.550 35.225
13T 11T 26 4T 17 

17 

Grace Kehr1522
Jam Hops

9.525 7.300 9.3759.000 35.200
3 26 3 6 18 

18 

Izzy Brown1505
Omaha Gymnatics

9.000 9.200 8.5508.400 35.150
18T 9 19T 26 19 

19 

Noemi Ira1501
Houston Gym Center

8.875 8.450 8.8008.850 34.975
25 18 8T 24 20 

20 

Addie Uselman1508
US Gold

9.225 8.100 9.2007.600 34.125
10T 21T 25 15T 21 

21 

Sara Ruckle1516
Springs Gym

8.775 8.725 9.0757.500 34.075
26 17 27 19 22 

22 

Kaelyn Tally1502
Motion Matrix

9.250 7.050 9.2758.450 34.025
9 27 17T 11 23 

23 

Mya Harames1525
Spokane Gym

8.925 7.350 9.0508.550 33.875
24 25 15 20 24 

24 

Rosie Armstrong1528
WINGS

9.050 7.600 8.9758.150 33.775
17 24 24 22 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allie Wildie1523
Byers Roseville

8.300 8.100 8.4008.400 33.200
28 21T 19T 27 26 

26 

Nia Jones1519
Metropolitan

9.350 0.000 9.3258.900 27.575
5T 28 6 8 27 

27 

Wynter Poolaw1527
Bart Conner Gym

9.350 7.700 0.0000.000 17.050
5T 23 28 28 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Senior 8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Poppen1607
Twisters-IA

9.175 9.100 9.3259.450 37.050
14T 5 1T 5 1 

1 

Rachel Morgan1611
Team Central

9.475 8.300 9.4509.450 36.675
4 21T 1T 2 2 

2 

Olivia Jahnke1601
North Shore MN

9.200 8.725 9.6009.025 36.550
9T 11 6T 1 3T

3T

Brianna Ryan1622
KAATS

9.175 8.950 9.1259.300 36.550
14T 8T 4T 12 3T

3T

Hattie Wokersien1605
WINGS

9.250 9.225 9.2508.725 36.450
7T 4 15 8T 5 

5 

Kaylin Francavilla1602
Peak Athletics

9.100 9.050 9.3008.900 36.350
17T 6T 9 6T 6 

6 

Makenzie Templeman1614
Champion - CA

9.300 8.900 8.5759.425 36.200
5 10 3 28 7 

7 

Delaney Holzer1612
M&M

8.900 9.300 9.2508.575 36.025
24T 2T 16T 8T 8 

8 

Emma Hall1625
GymQuarters

9.600 7.950 8.9759.300 35.825
2 24 4T 22 9 

9 

Aladiana Tosado1603
Flips USA-NV

8.650 9.475 9.0258.575 35.725
27 1 16T 17T 10T

10T

Lauren Hoofard1606
Technique

9.200 8.700 9.0008.825 35.725
9T 12 13 20T 10T

10T

Sarina Bhattacharya1620
Best Gymnastics

9.500 8.500 8.8258.850 35.675
3 14T 10T 26 12T

12T

Lauryn Gammel1604
Flips USA-NV

9.075 8.625 9.0508.925 35.675
19 13 8 14T 12T

12T

Lina Ortiz1623
NWK SPORTS

9.625 8.425 9.2008.400 35.650
1 18 20 10 14 

14 

Maya Williams1617
SoCo

9.275 8.400 9.0508.850 35.575
6 19 10T 14T 15 

15 

Delaney Bloyder1610
Billings Gym

8.950 8.950 9.3008.350 35.550
22T 8T 21 6T 16 

16 

Marissa Muller1621
Great Northern

8.950 8.475 9.1758.850 35.450
22T 16 10T 11 17 

17 

Lydia Murphy1609
Billings Gym

8.975 9.050 8.8758.525 35.425
21 6T 18 25 18 

18 

Shaydi Huston1615
Flathead Gym

9.250 9.300 8.9507.775 35.275
7T 2T 26T 23T 19 

19 

Meighan White1626
Bronco Elite

9.200 8.450 9.4258.175 35.250
9T 17 24 3 20 

20 

Anya Mostrenko1613
Emerald City

9.100 8.075 9.0008.775 34.950
17T 23 14 20T 21 

21 

Tessa Luzney1608
North Shore WI

9.025 8.500 9.0258.025 34.575
20 14T 25 17T 22 

22 

Bethany Smith1619
Mt West

8.700 8.350 8.9508.450 34.450
26 20 19 23T 23 

23 

Paige Anderson1627
Jam Hops

8.900 7.000 9.4009.025 34.325
24T 28 6T 4 24 

24 

Hannah Anderson1618
Rigert Elite

9.175 7.875 9.0258.225 34.300
14T 25 23 17T 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Senior 8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Lavallee1624
Springs Gym

9.200 7.650 9.1008.275 34.225
9T 27 22 13 26 

26 

Sofi Retegui1616
Compass

9.200 7.850 8.7507.775 33.575
9T 26 26T 27 27 

27 

Anja Cheyette1628
Denali Gymnastics

8.250 8.300 9.0507.000 32.600
28 21T 28 14T 28 

28 
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